
Attendee Report

Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time

8/20/2020 9:45

Attendee Details

Attended First Name Last Name Email Phone Organization Job Title

Yes Henrietta Kisseih construction@kissberg.com 4042810509 Kissberg Construction President

Yes Will Crosby wacrosby@dhgriffin.com 4043623612

DH Griffin Wrecking Co, 

Inc.

Yes Kristin Ward KWARD@TOTALWRECKING.COM 7166922002

Total Wrecking & 

Environmental LLC

Executive 

Office 

Manager

Yes Joe Piccirilli joe.piccirilli@kimley-horn.com 9196532967 Kimley-Horn

Project 

Manager

Yes Raymond Zukowski rdz@controlled-demolition.com 4106676610 Controlled Demolition, Inc.

Vice 

President

Yes Kelly Yamanouchi kyamanouchi@ajc.com 4045265055

The Atlanta Journal-

Constitution reporter

Yes Steven McGee smcgee@sabredemolition.com 3157531427

Sabre Demolition 

Corporation

Project 

Manager

Yes Victoria Onyebuchi vnonyebuchi@atlantaga.gov 404-782-3224 DOP

Contract 

Specialist 

RFP-C- 1200604 Demolition of Sheraton



Yes Philippe Jefferson pejefferson@atlantaga.gov 404-865-8565 COA

Yes Barry Roberts barry@neuberenv.com 4046973409

Neuber Demolition and 

Environmental

Yes Candler Wingo cwingo@ehgllc.com 678-395-1604 EHG, LLC

Yes Stephen Kraihanzel steve@renascentinc.com 3172898009 Renascent, Inc.

Estimator/P

roject 

Engineer

Yes Michelle Bonam mbonam@earthboundconstructionllc.com 4702195041

Earthbound Construction 

LLC

President 

and Owner

Yes Jennifer McNally jmcnally@ehgllc.com 6783945380

Environmental Holdings 

Group, LLC Office Mgr

Yes Shannon Newton shnewton@AtlantaGa.Gov 4047823249 City of Atlanta

Contract 

Specialist

Yes Anthony Cavallo ac@errsinc.com 5619684433

Environmental Refrigerant 

Recy President

Yes Tom OBrien tobrien@sabredemolition.com 3153824010 Sabre Demolition Corp Estimator

Yes Dean Wilkie deanwilkie@morleycompany.com 770 -569-1100 Morley Environmental Inc

Sr 

Pm/Estimat

or

No Stella Floyd Stfloyd@atlantaga.gov 4047823218 COA

Contract 

Specialist

No Nathan Young nyoung@ehgllc.com 919-777-4474 EHG, LLC

Sr. Project 

Mgr/Estima

tor

No Zac Lyon zlyon@ehgllc.com 919-544-6750 EHG, LLC

No Barry Tucker btucker@ehgllc.com 704.533.5805 EHG, LLC

Division 

Manager

No Oscar Contreras ocontreras@ehgllc.com 470-432-5115 EHG, LLC



No Steve Pollock sapollock@dhgriffin.com 404-561-9717

DH Griffin Wrecking 

Company

Project 

MAnager 

No Paul Ferguson paferguson@dhgriffin.com 770.560.7667 DH Griffin Wrecking Co.

No Jason Haller jhaller@ehgllc.com 443-324-4208 EHG, LLC



Questions & Comments Department Sub or Prime

Prime

Prime

Prime

Engineering Sub

Sub

neither

Prime Demolition Contractor

DOP N/A 



DOP N/A

Prime

Prime

Prime

Site Preparation

Prime

DOP Sub

We are a Veteran 

Owned Small Business 

contractor Sub Contractor

Prime

Sub

DOP NA

Prime

Prime

Prime

Prime



Demolition Prime

Prime

Prime


